Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric

Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)
Clamping Force (Ibs)

Stroke (in)

Cylinder Effective Area (in?)

0il Capacity (in®)

0il Capacity Unclamp (in%)

Weight (Ibs)

Dimensions

Units: Imperial Metric

Dimension A (in)
Dimension B (in)
Dimension C (in)
Dimension D (in)
Dimension E (in)
Dimension F (in)
Dimension G (in)
Dimension H (in)
Dimension J (in)
Dimension K (in)
Dimension L (in)
Dimension N (in)
Dimension U (in)
Dimension V (in)

1200-2500
4375

0.43

1.76

1.22

115

18

4.5

0.53
0.43
5.25
0.73
JA25-27
4.25
2.25
50013

3.5
3.5
0.63



